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Format of Cash from Operating Activities  

Net profit for the year (CY – PY)       xxxx 

Add : Non Cash and No Operating Expenses      xxxx 

(Items appeared on Dr side of P& L a/c) 

 

Less : Non Cash and No Operating Incomes      xxxx 

(Items appeared on Cr side of P& L a/c) 

Add:  Increase in Current liabilities     xxxx 

 Decrease in Current Assets     xxxx  xxxx 

 

Less :  Decrease in Current Liabilities     xxxx 

Increase in Current assets      xxxx  xxxx 

Less:  Income tax paid         xxxx 

 Cash from Operating Activities       xxxx 
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Page -31, Question -06, June 2010 

Page -40, Question -07, June 2011 

Calculate Cash from Operating Activities from the Following  

 31-12-2008 31-12-2009 

Profit and Loss Account 

Debtors  

Bills receivable  

General Reserve  

Wages Outstanding  

Salaries Prepaid  

Good will   

60,000 

85,000 

40,000 

1,72,000 

26000 

8,000 

70,000 

65000 

48,000 

81,000 

2,07,000 

8,000 

10,000 

60,000 

 

Solution  

Calculation of Cash from Operating Activities (COA) 

Net Profit during the year (65000-60000) 

Add :  

       Transfer to General reserve  

       Goodwill written off 

        Decrease in Debtors - CA 

 

 

35000 

10000 

37000 

5000 

 

 

 

82000 

 

Less :  

        Increase in Bills Receivable - CA 

        Increase in Salaries prepaid - CA 

        Decrease in wages outstanding  - CL 

 

 

41000 

2000 

18000 

87000 

 

 

 

61000 

Cash from Operating Activities  26000 
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Page -3, Question – 06, 2015 
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Page -06, Question -110, June 2017 

GLORY Co. Ltd 

Calculation of  Cash from Operating Activities (COA) 

Net Profit during the year 

Add :  

       Deprecation on Machinery   

       Goodwill Written off 

       Loss on Sale of Building 

 

Increase in CL, Decrease in CA 

Decrease in Debtors  

Increase in Creditors  

 

Less :  

Decrease in CL, Increase in CA 

Increase in Stock  

Decrease in Outstanding Rent  

Decrease in Bills Payable  

Increase in Bills Receivable 

 

 

30000 

10000 

5000 

 

 

20000 

10000 

 

 

 

30000 

5000 

10000 

20000 

360000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

75000 

435000 

 

 

 

 

 

65000 

Cash from Operating Activities (COA)  370000 
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Page No 15,    Problem : 11  December 2015 
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Solution  

Plant and Machinery A/c 
To Balance b/d  

To P&L a/c ( Profit on Sale ) 

 

To Bank a/c (Purchase )xx 

500000 

3000 

 

362000 

By P&L a/c (Depreciation) 

By Bank a/c (Sale ) 

By P&L a/c (Depreciation) 

 

50000 

8000 

7000 

 865000  865000 

 

Cash Flow Statement – AS – 3 (Indirect Method) 

A - Cash flow from Operating Activities  

Net profit for the year  

Add : 

Dep on Plant & Machinery ( 50000+7000) 

Transfer to General Reserve 

Decrease in Stock – CA 

Decrease in Prepaid Exp – CA 

Increase in Bills Payable  

Increase in Creditors  

 

Less : 

Profit on Sale of Plant and Machinery  

Increase in Drs - CA 

Decrease in O/s Exps – CL 

 

B - Cash flow from Investing  Activities  

Sale of Plant and Machinery 

Purchase of Plant and Machinery  

Purchase of Land and Buildings   

 

C - Cash flow from Financing  Activities  

Issue of Shares  

 

 

 

57000 

20000 

25000 

2000 

10000 

37000 

 

 

3000 

10000 

2000 

 

 

8000 

-362000 

-40000 

 

 

200000 

 

60000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

151000 

211000 

 

 

 

15000 

196000 

 

 

 

-394000 

 

 

200000 

Cash flow from all Activities (A+B+C) 

Add : Opening balance of Cash & Bank  

 2000 

16000 

Closing balance of Cash & Bank balance  18000 
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